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Golden Lion recent winners
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1997

1998
1999
2000
2001

2002

2003
2004
2005
2006

Hana-bi

The Way We Laughed
Not One Less
Dayereh (The Circle)

Monsoon Wedding

The Magdalene Sisters

Vozvrascenje (The Return)

Vera Drake
Brokeback Mountain
Still Life

Takeshi Kitano

Gianni Amelio

Zhang Yimou

Jafar Panahi

Mira Nair

Peter Mullan

Andrej Zvjagintsev

Mike Leigh

Ang Lee

Jia Zhangke

Golden Lion of
St. Mark


